;‘M”Eﬁ'f”gpkggj‘g%ﬂ’mmpﬂs ug““wﬁﬁl_[ 'SWT}:E”S” LR ITEM NO._| QTY. [PART NO. DESCRIPTION

THE WRITTEN PERMISSIIN OF SPANCO IS PRUHIBITED. 3 1 [06-3527 PLATE,ARM,JIB TAGLINE,UNIVERSAL
4 2 |11-0020 NUT, HEX 3/8-16
3 2 |14-0002 3/8" LOCKWASHER
6 2110-0329 BOLT,CARRIAGE,3/8-16NCX1 1/2* GRS

NOTE: ONLY ONE END OF BEAM SHOWN, SO TOTAL QUANTITIES ARE DOUBLE.

STEP 1
DETERMINE WHICH SIDE OF THE BEAM TD
LOCATE THE TAGLINE. THERE ARE 3 TAGLINE
ARM HOLES. DETERMINE WHICH 2 TAGLINE
ARM HOLES WILL BE USED TO KEEP
APROXIMATELY 10 FROM THE FACE OF THE
BEAM TO THE TAGLINE CABLE. KEEP +/- 10* FROM
FACE OF BEAM -
STEP 2
POSTITION THE TAGLINE ARM AND INSERT
TWD CARRIAGE BOLTS SO THAT THE
CARRIAGE BOLT SLOTS PREVENT THE
BOLTS FROM ROTATING, TORQUE BOTH 3/8°
NUTS TO 33 FTXLBS.

SELECT HOLES
TO KEEP FACE OF BEAM

TO TAGLINE +/- 10 7

STEP 3
REPEAT STEPS 1 AND 2 FOR THE OTHER END
OF THE BEAM (NOT SHOWND.

DETALL A © o @@ . oo

SCALE NTS.

[m | [

END VIEW
(W12x35 SHOWN)

TAGLINE KIT COMPONENTS ARE SHOWN FOR CONTEXTUAL
PURPOSES, FOR INSTALLATION INFORMATION ON TAGLINE
KIT ASSEMBLIES, REFER TO THE CORRECT

INSTALLATION MANUAL FOR THE DESIRED PRODUCT LINE.

REV, | DATE |NANE | REVISION DESCRIPTION

UNLESS DOTHERWISE SPECIFIE|) CAD GENERATED DRAVING,
D0 NOT MANUALLY UPDATE

DIMENSIONS  ARE N INCHES DI NIT SCALE DRAVING
Z n

TOLERANCES  ARE: _—
FRACTIONS  DECIMALS  ANGLES APPROVALS DATE NGTATOVN BUDESS PARK, HOLIX RIAD, MREAMITIVN, PA. 19543

6 N0 41 X6 12219 JIBS
| -

\TERIAL — JIB BOLT-ON TAGLINE ARM
[FINISH ASSEMBLY

LT DATE T SZE[VG N v
TATUS PRETECT D AT 1B o 06-3528-DWG =

" | 06-3528-DVG [SHEET 1 oF 1




